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Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team - 3 mile 20th May 2019

Name

Matthew Lock
George Reynolds
Duncan Lawrence
James Clayton
Tom Grantham
Luke Edwards
Callum Hodnett
Ken Lowies
Kevin Hennessy
Tom Ball

James Hobson
Julian Moore
Ben Godwood
Dan Wymer
Lucy Shelton
Jade Hewlett
Alan Roberts
Matt Pickles

Bob Green
Harriet Howard
Graham Le Good
Sally Howard
James Hackney
Emily Channon
Conrad Bailey
Ken Welby
Margaret Mason
Ben Hedges
Jamie Garry
Lucas Vause

Jim Whelan
Mark Shepley
Lisa Holden
Michelle Husler

Charlotte Reynolds

Paul Chinn
John Newton
Elizabeth French
Jessica Wright
Alistair Buckley
Carol Titmuss
Richard Twine

225
130
148
126
228
100
248
121
149
132
99
150
147
226
289
67
140
151
123
295
134
296
98
152
131
124
293
138
73
155
95
136
143
144
278
128
239
145
291
137
90
96

Number Club

Witney RR
Witney RR
Headington
Abingdon AC
Witney RR
Witney RR
Witney RR
Headington
St Clare's
Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC
Witney RR
Witney RR
Abingdon AC
Witney RR
Vale of Aylesbury
U/A

Witney RR
Witney RR
Witney RR
Witney RR
Witney RR
Oxford City
Witney RR
Abingdon AC
Witney RR
Abingdon AC
Oxford City
U/A

Witney RR
Abingdon AC
Witney RR
Witney RR
Witney RR
U/A
Abingdon AC
Alchester
Witney RR
U/A

U/A
Abingdon AC

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
M
SM
V50
V40
V40
V40
V50
V40
SM
SW
SW
V50
SM
V50
W
V60
WV40
SM
W
V40
V50
WV40
SM
SW
SM
V60
V50
SW
WV50
SW
V50
V40
WV40
SW
V50
WV40
V60

16.15
16.37
16.38
17.02
17.05
17.06
17.46
18.07
18.25
18.26
18.28
18.42
18.56
19.06
19.34
19.46
19.49
19.52
19.55
20.04
20.06
20.23
20.37
20.47
20.49
20.58
20.59
21.12
21.37
21.38
21.46
21.49
21.56
22.06
22.22
22.24
22.35
2251
23.09
23.18
23.25
2331



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Jane Colbeck-Mckinnon

Anna Flory

Lisa Gilholm
Helen Bower
Lisa Hamp
Wendy Millatt
Tracy Moss
Sally Mackie
Michael Lewis
Elizabeth Orchard
Linda Field
Emily Howard
Chris Lyon
Nigel Moss
Dave Johnys
Lee Vanstone
John McCormack
Judith Le Good
Anne Buckley
Terry Francis
Darren Topp
Regina Lally
Anton Andersen
Kathy Clarke
Graham Norris
John Styles

Jill Ball

Trevor Jennings
Steve Sadler
Maria Hamilton
Fiona Topp
Skye McKinnon
Ali Maybrey
Tamsyn Wymer
Imogen Jones
Natalie Belcher
Trisha Wilson
lan Fowler

Paul Grimsdale
Kit Villiers
Jenny Fell

270
276
281
288
290
275
292
273
125
153
280
294
122
146
129
266
142
284
285
254
133
279
154
274
135
262
282
127
97
91
283
271
269
277
286
287
78
141
139
246
272

Witney RR
Witney RR
Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC
Abbey RC
Abingdon AC
Witney RR
Witney RR
Fetch Everyone
Oxford City
Witney RR
Witney RR
Abingdon AC
Witney RR
U/A

Witney RR
Witney RR
Witney RR
Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC
U/A

Witney RR
U/A
Abingdon AC
Headington
Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC
Witney RR
Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC
Witney RR
Witney RR
Witney RR
Abbey RC
Abbey RC
Abingdon AC
Witney RR
Oxford City
Headington
U/A

WV50
WV40
WV40
SW
WV40
WV60
WV50
WV50
V60
WV40
WV40
W
V40
V40
SM
SM
V60
WV60
WV40
V60
V40
SW
V50
SW
V70
V50
WV40
V70
V60
WV50
WV50
W
WV40
WV40
SW
SW
WV60
V50
V60
V70
SW

23.33
23.34
23.35
23.42
23.47
23.53
23.59
2411
2412
2422
24.25
2441
2442
24.48
25.09
25.11
25.13
25.15
25.16
25.24
25.26
25.40
25.44
26.00
26.16
26.32
26.52
27.00
27.21
27.29
28.01
28.05
28.10
28.15
28.28
28.52
29.39
31.08
33.32
38.08
40.01
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Junior men
Luke Edwards

Senior Men
Matthew Lock

George Reynolds
Duncan Lawrence

James Clayton
Tom Grantham

Callum Hodnett

Dan Wymer
Matt Pickles
James Hackney
Ben Hedges
Lucas Vause
Dave Johnys
Lee Vanstone

V40 Men

Kevin Hennessy

Tom Ball
James Hobson
Ben Godwood
Conrad Bailey
John Newton
Chris Lyon
Nigel Moss
Darren Topp

V50 Men

Ken Lowies
Julian Moore
Alan Roberts
Bob Green

Ken Welby
Mark Shepley
Paul Chinn
Alistair Buckley

Anton Andersen

Witney RR

Witney RR
Witney RR
Headington
Abingdon AC
Witney RR
Witney RR
Witney RR
U/A

Witney RR
Abingdon AC
U/A

U/A

Witney RR

StClare's
Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC
Witney RR
Witney RR
Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC
Witney RR
U/A

Headington
Abingdon AC
Vale of Aylesbu
Witney RR
Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC
U/A

U/A

U/A

17.06

16.15
16.37
16.38
17.02
17.05
17.46
19.06
19.52
20.37
21.12
21.38
25.09
25.11

18.25
18.26
18.28
18.56
20.49
22.35
2442
24.48
25.26

18.07
18.42
19.49
19.55
20.58
21.49
22.24
23.18
2544
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John Styles
lan Fowler

V60 Men
Graham Le Good
Jim Whelan
Richard Twine
Michael Lewis
John McCormack
Terry Francis
Steve Sadler

Paul Grimsdale

V70 Men
Graham Norris
Trevor Jennings
Kit Villiers

Junior Women
Harriet Howard
Emily Channon
Emily Howard
Skye McKinnon

Senior women
Lucy Shelton
Jade Hewlett
Jamie Garry

Lisa Holden
Charlotte Reynolds
Jessica Wright
Helen Bower
Regina Lally
Kathy Clarke
Imogen Jones

Abingdon AC
Witney RR

Witney RR
Witney RR
Abingdon AC

Fetch Everyone

Witney RR
Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC
Oxford City

Headington
Witney RR
Headington

Witney RR
Oxford City
Witney RR
Witney RR

Abingdon AC
Witney RR
Oxford City
Witney RR
Witney RR
Witney RR
Abingdon AC
Witney RR
Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC

26.32
31.08

20.06
21.46
2331
24.12
25.13
25.24
27.21
33.32

26.16
27.00
38.08

20.04
20.47
2441
28.05

19.44
19.46
21.37
21.56
22.22
23.09
23.42
25.40
26.00
28.28
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Natalie Belcher
Jenny Fell

Women V40
Sally Howard
Margaret Mason
Elizabeth French
Carol Titmuss
Anna Flory

Lisa Gilholm

Lisa Hamp
Elizabeth Orchard
Linda Field
Anne Buckley
Jill Ball

Ali Maybrey
Tamsyn Wymer

Women V50
Michelle Husler

Abingdon AC
U/A

Witney RR
Witney RR
Alchester
U/A

Witney RR
Abingdon AC
Abbey RC
Oxford City
Witney RR
Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC
Witney RR
Witney RR

Witney RR

Jane Colbeck-Mckinnor Witney RR

Tracy Moss
Sally Mackie
Maria Hamilton
Fiona Topp

Women V60
Wendy Millatt
Judith Le Good
Trisha Wilson

Witney RR
Witney RR
Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC

Abingdon AC
Witney RR
Abingdon AC

28.52
40.01

20.23
20.59
2251
23.25
23.34
23.35
23.47
24.22
24.25
25.16
26.52
28.10
28.15

22.06
23.33
23.59
2411
27.29
28.01

23.53
25.15
29.39
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Sri Chinmoy Grand Prix 2019

2 miles 3 mile 4 mile Racesdone Total Points
Junior Men
1|Adam Ede Abingdon AC 4 1 5
2|Alex Garry Oxford City 3 1 4
3|Luke Edwards Witney 3 1 4
4[William Kelsey  |Oxford City 2 1 3
5|Henry Channon Oxford City 1 1 2
Senior Men
1|Matthew Lock Witney RR 9 10 2 21
2|Tom Grantham  |Witney RR 7 6 2 15
5[Callum Hodnett  |Witney RR 8 5 2 15
3|Joe Godwood Witney RR 10 1 11
4|George Reynolds | witney RR 9 1 10
6[Duncan Lawrence|Headington 8 1 9
7|James Clayton Abingdon AC 7 1 8
8[Dan Wymer Witney RR 2 4 2 8
9(Tom Wilson Abingdon AC 6 1 7
10| Paul Taylor Witney RR 5 1 6
11|Andrew Caruana [AbingdonAC 4 1 5
12|David Zimmer U/A 3 1 4
13| Matt Pickles 3 1 4
14[Jame Hackney 2 1 3
15|Ben Hedges Abingdon AC 1 2 3
16|Alex Skillen U/A 1 1 2
17|Lucas Vause U/A ) 2 2
18|Lee Vanstone Witney RR 2 2
19|Dave Johnys U/A 2 2
20|Joe Francis U/A 1 1
21| Martin Walker Abingdon AC 1 1
V40
1(Tom Ball Abingdon AC 7 9 2 18
2|Kevin Hennessy  |StClare's 5 10 2 17
3|Ben Godwood Witney RR 6 7 2 15
4|John Newton Abingdon AC 2 5 2 9
5[James Hobson  |Abingdon AC 8 1 9
6| Chris Lyon Abingdon AC 1 4 2 7
7|Conrad Bailey Witney RR 6 1 7




8|Martin Ridewood |Woodstock 4 1 5
9[Michael Garry Oxford City 3 1 4
10| Nigel Moss Witney RR 1 4
11|Darren Topp U/A 1 3
V50
1|Kenny Lowies Headington 10 10 2 22
2[Julian Moore Abingdon AC 7 9 2 18
3[Bob Green Witney RR 6 7 2 15
4|Alan Roberts Vale of Aylesbuf{ 4 8 2 14
5|Chris Bedford Abingdon AC 9 1 10
6[Mark Shepley Abingdon AC 3 5 2 10
7|Mark Lewy Abingdon AC 8 1 9
8[Ken Welby Abingdon AC 6 1 7
9|Pete Stepney Abingdon AC 5 1 6
10|Paul Chinn U/A 4 1 5
11|Alistair Buckley |u/a 3 1 4
12|Alan Hine Alchester 2 1 3
13|Anton Andersen |u/A 2 1 3
14|John Styles Abingdon AC 1 2 3
15| Cliffrd Penton Abingdon AC 1 1 2
16|lan Fowler Witney RR 1 1
V60
1{Michael Lewis Fetch Everyone| 4 5 2 11
2|Graham Le Good |Wwitney RR 8 1 9
3|Terry Francis Abingdon AC 3 3 2 8
41Jim Whelan Witney RR 7 1 8
5[Richard Twine  |Abingdon AC 6 1 7
6|Dave Richards Abingdon AC 5 1 6
7|John McCormack [witney RR 4 1 5
8[Jim Wilson U/A 2 1 3
9[Steve Sadler Abingdon AC 2 1 3
10|Andrew Garner  [Abingdon AC 1 1 2
11|Paul Grimsdale |oxford City 1 1 2
V70 Men
1|Graham Norris Headington 3 3 2 8
2|Andrew Hope U/A 4 1 5
3|Kit Villiers Headington 1 1 2 4
4(Brian Evans Abingdon AC 2 1 3




5|Trevor Jennings [witney RR 2 1 3
Junior Women
1|Harriet Howard  |Wwitney RR 3 4 2 9
2|Emily Channon Oxford City 2 3 2 7
3[Amy Shayler Oxford City 4 1 5
4|Emily Howard Witney RR 1 2 5
5|Skye McKinnon |witney RR 1 2
Senior Women
1|Jade Hewlett Witney RR 9 9 1 19
2|Lucy Shelton Abingdon AC 8 10 1 19
3[Jamie Garry Oxford City 7 8 1 16
4|Chloe Ridewood |[Abingdon AC 10 1 11
5|Helen Bower Abingdon AC 4 1 11
6|Regina Lally Witney RR 3 1 9
7|Lisa Holden Witney RR 7 1 8
8|Charlotte Reynoldwitney RR 6 1 7
9|Jessica Wright  [witney RR 5 1 6
10(Vivian Wong StClare's 4 1 5
11(Tamsyn Wymer [Witney RR 3 1 4
12|Rosella Zanin St Clare's 2 1 3
13|Kathy Clarke Abingdon AC 2 1 3
14|Stef Bazylkiewicz [Abingdon AC 1 1 2
15(Imogen Jones Abingdon AC 1 1 2
16| Natalie Belcher  |Abingdon AC ) 1 1
17|Jenny Fell U/A 1 1
Women V40
1|Sally Howard Witney RR 8 10 2 20
2|Margaret Mason |Witney RR 7 9 2 18
3|Carol Titmuss u/A 5 7 2 14
4|Elizabeth French |Alchester 4 8 2 14
5[Julia James Abingdon AC 9 1 10
6(Lisa Hamp Abbey RC 3 4 2 9
7|Becks Compton  |Abingdon AC 6 1 7
8|Elizabeth Orchard |Oxford City 2 3 2 7
9(Anna Flory Witney RR 6 1 7
10|Lisa Gilholm Abingdon AC 5 1 6
11|Linda Field Witney RR 2 1 3




12|Alison Fenn U/A 1 2
13|Anne Buckley Abingdon AC 1 2
141Jill Ball Abingdon AC 1 1
15|Ali Maybrey Witney RR 1 1
16|Tamsyn Wymer |Wwitney RR 1 1

Women V50
1|Maria Hamilton |Abingdon AC 2 8
2[Michelle Husler |witney RR 1 7
3[Gina Lodowski Abingdon AC 1 6
4|Jane Colbeck-Mcl witney RR 1 6
5(Tracy Moss Witney RR 1 5
6[Maggy Shepley  |Abingdon AC 1 4
7|Sally Mackie Witney RR 1 4
8|Rebecca Hayden |u/a 1 3
9[Emma Moore Abingdon AC 1 2
10|Fiona Topp Abingdon AC 1 2

Women V60
1|Trisha Wilson Abingdon AC 6
2|Wendy Millatt  |Abingdon AC 4
3[Judith Le Good |Wwitney RR 3

Women V70
1|Noel Blatchford |Abingdon AC 1 4
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Women results

Lucy Shelton
Jade Hewlett
Harriet Howard
Sally Howard
Emily Channon
Margaret Mason
Jamie Garry

Lisa Holden
Michelle Husler
Charlotte Reynolds
Elizabeth French
Jessica Wright
Carol Titmuss
Jane Colbeck-Mckini
Anna Flory

Lisa Gilholm
Helen Bower
Lisa Hamp
Wendy Millatt
Tracy Moss

Sally Mackie
Elizabeth Orchard
Linda Field

Emily Howard
Judith Le Good
Anne Buckley
Regina Lally
Kathy Clarke

Jill Ball

Maria Hamilton
Fiona Topp
Skye McKinnon
Ali Maybrey
Tamsyn Wymer
Imogen Jones
Natalie Belcher
Trisha Wilson
Jenny Fell

289
67
295
296
152
293
73
143
144
278
145
291
90
270
276
281
288
290
275
292
273
153
280
294
284
285
279
274
282
91
283
271
269
277
286
287
78
272

Abingdon AC
Witney RR
Witney RR
Witney RR
Oxford City
Witney RR
Oxford City
Witney RR
Witney RR
Witney RR
Alchester
Witney RR
U/A

Witney RR
Witney RR
Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC
Abbey RC
Abingdon AC
Witney RR
Witney RR
Oxford City
Witney RR
Witney RR
Witney RR
Abingdon AC
Witney RR
Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC
Witney RR
Witney RR
Witney RR
Abbey RC
Abbey RC
Abingdon AC
U/A

19.34
19.46
20.04
20.23
2047
20.59
21.37
21.56
22.06
22.22
22.51
23.09
23.25
23.33
23.34
23.35
23.42
23.47
23.53
23.59
2411
24.22
24.25
2441
25.15
25.16
25.40
26.00
26.52
27.29
28.01
28.05
28.10
28.15
28.28
28.52
29.39
40.01



